PERMANENT
PARCEL

NUMBER  06=05-304-019

100.40 FT

ADDRESS

oF
FPROPERTY

B860  GLENDALE

NAME OF OWNER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

RB861 & PT VAC ALLEY W

DATE

5-16-66
6-17-83

11-8-88

2-21-89
1-16-98
8-18-05

HANKEL MARY C

HANKEL PATRICK I 1/5 INT ET AL
(RAPHAEL E FLEMING L E)

HANKEL PATRICK I % INT ET AL
SHEPHERD WILLIE

SHEPHERD BARBARA L
MILLER YVONNE L & CAROL A WHITE

NO C.F.

NO C.F

C.F. 45.00
SP NO FEE

SP 102,500




